(SUPER LIGA
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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 2a Etapa
Interlagos 26/ 28/ Janeiro 2021

competigbes

www.verderosso.com.br
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ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa

Sabado

Prova 1 Formula

Corrida (12 Voltas)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
27/02/2021 12:10.

"
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(70) Alexander Santos Bonilha
1 - 12:12:43.718
2 1:58.939 +1.489 12:14:42.657
3 1:58.138 +0.688 12:16:40.795
4 1:58.816 +1.366 12:18:39.611
5 1:58.488 +1.038 12:20:38.099
6 1:57.840 +0.390 12:22:35.939
7 1:58.014 +0.564 12:24:33.953
8 1:57.676 +0.226 12:26:31.629
9 1:58.950 +1.500 12:28:30.579
10 1:58.556 +1.106 12:30:29.135
11 1:57.478 +0.028 12:32:26.613
12~ 1:57.450 12:34:24.063
(035) Rodrigo Gimenes
1 - 12:12:44.819
2 1:57.867 +0.533 12:14:42.686
3 1:58.337 +1.003 12:16:41.023
4 1:58.591 +1.257 12:18:39.614
5 1:58.596 +1.262 12:20:38.210
6 1:58.464 +1.130 12:22:36.674
7 1:57.789 +0.455 12:24:34.463
8 1:57.508 +0.174 12:26:31.971
9 1:58.796 +1.462 12:28:30.767
10 1:58.310 +0.976 12:30:29.077
11 1:57.760 +0.426 12:32:26.837
12 1:57.334 - 12:34:24.171
(32) Jose Daniel
1 - 12:12:45.136
2 1:59.610 +2.428 12:14:44.746
3 1:58.252 +1.070 12:16:42.998
4 1:57.984 +0.802 12:18:40.982
5 1:57.277 +0.095 12:20:38.259
6 1:58.498 +1.316 12:22:36.757
7 1:57.897 +0.715 12:24:34.654
8 1:57.661 +0.479 12:26:32.315
9 1:58.349 +1.167 12:28:30.664
10 1:58.413 +1.231 12:30:29.077
11 1:58.210 +1.028 12:32:27.287
12 1:57.182 - 12:34:24.469
(6) Pedro Serrano
1 - 12:12:47.657
2 1:59.996 +1.279 12:14:47.653
3 1:59.930 +1.213 12:16:47.583
4 1:59.747 +1.030 12:18:47.330
5 1:59.630 +0.913 12:20:46.960
6 1:59.166 +0.449 12:22:46.126
7 1:58.717 - 12:24:44.843
8 2:01.595 +2.878 12:26:46.438
9 2:00.917 +2.200 12:28:47.355
10 2:00.581 +1.864 12:30:47.936
11 2:01.071 +2.354 12:32:49.007
12 2:00.382 +1.665 12:34:49.389
(5) Marcel Fachinni
1 - 12:12:45.275
2 2:00.427 +0.913 12:14:45.702
3 1:59.514 - 12:16:45.216
4 1:59.992 +0.478 12:18:45.208
5 1:59.892 +0.378 12:20:45.100
6 1:59.739 +0.225 12:22:44.839
7 2:00.022 +0.508 12:24:44.861
8 2:01.625 +2.111 12:26:46.486

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 2:00.942 +1.428 12:28:47.428
10 2:00.557 +1.043 12:30:47.985
1 2:01.176 +1.662 12:32:49.161
12 2:00.292 +0.778 12:34:49.453
(27) Marcelo Brasil
1 12:12:56.757
2 2:00.367 +1.555 12:14:57.124
3 1:59.701 +0.889 12:16:56.825
4 1:59.784 +0.972 12:18:56.609
5 1:59.285 +0.473 12:20:55.894
6 2:00.014 +1.202 12:22:55.908
7 1:59.993 +1.181 12:24:55.901
8 2:00.224 +1.412 12:26:56.125
9 1:59.659 +0.847 12:28:55.784
10 1:58.904 +0.092 12:30:54.688
1 1:59.395 +0.583 12:32:54.083
12 1:58.812 - 12:34:52.895
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